SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Reflector
Spun 0.040” aluminum. Available
in a variety of Alzak® finishes.
Painted white finish as well as
white or black baffles. Torsion
springs pull trim tight to ceiling.
Trim is keyed to prevent improper

DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing Options Max Wattage
Label
Trims Finish Option Socket Adapter Accessories
H7493T=4" Low
Voltage Directional
with 120/277V input
Transformer
CP=Chicago
Plenum
WL8=8W
WL10=10W
WL13=13W
9471=Self Flanged
9473=Molded Trim
Ring, White
B=Specular Black
GPH=Graphite Haze
H=Semi-Specular Clear
LI=Specular Clear
MW=Matte White
WH=Wheat
WMH=Warm Haze
BB=Black Baffle
(9473 only)
WB=White Baffle
(9473 only)
WF=White Painted
Flanged
(Self Flanged only)
SA91=MR16
SA94=AR111
HB26=C Channel Bar Hangers, 26"
Long, Pair
HB50=C Channel Bar Hangers, 50"
Long, Pair
FK5=5 Amp Field Installable Fuse Kit
300V Max
RMB-22=Wood Joist Bar Hanger,
22" Long, Pair